TPS3836E18 / J25 / H30 / L30 / K33
TPS3837E18 / J25 / L30 / K33, TPS3838E18 / J25 / L30 / K33
NANOPOWER SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS
SLVS292A – JUNE 2000 – REVISED JANUARY 2002
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Supply Current of 220 nA (Typ)
� Precision Supply Voltage Supervision
Range: 1.8 V, 2.5 V, 3.0 V, 3.3 V

† The DBVR passive indicates tape and reel of 3000 parts.
‡ The DBVT passive indicates tape and reel of 250 parts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TPS383    6    E    18    DBV    R
Reel
Package
Nominal Supply Voltage
Typical Reset Threshold Voltage
Functionality
Family
FUNCTION TABLE TPS3836, TPS3837, TPS3838
MR VDD > VIT RESET§ RESET¶
L 0 L H
L 1 L H
H 0 L H
H 1 H L
§ TPS3836 and TPS3838
¶ TPS3837
TPS3836E18 / J25 / H30 / L30 / K33
TPS3837E18 / J25 / L30 / K33, TPS3838E18 / J25 / L30 / K33
NANOPOWER SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS
SLVS292A – JUNE 2000 – REVISED JANUARY 2002
3POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
functional block diagram